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Month & Day Time Game Field Location

Wednesday March 17 7:00-8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Tuesday March 23 5:30 PM Anna Jonesboro Jr High Field Metropolis, IL

Friday March 26 5:00-6:30 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Monday March 29 6:30-8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Wednesday March 31 7:00 - 8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Friday April 2 5:00-6:30 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Monday April 12 6:30-8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Friday April 16 5:00-6:30 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Saturday April 17 2:00 PM Harrisburg Jr High Field Metropolis, IL

Sunday April 18 4:30 PM Carbondale Jr High Field Metropolis, IL

Monday April 19 6:30-8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Wednesday April 21 5:30 PM Carterville Carterville, IL

Friday April 23 5:00-6:30 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Saturday April 24 TBD Pumas Game Day McCracken Fields Paducah, KY

Monday April 26 6:30-8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Friday April 30 5:00-6:30 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Saturday May 1 TBD Whirlwind Tournament TBD Marion, IL

Sunday May 2 TBD Whirlwind Tournament TBD Marion, IL

Monday May 3 6:30-8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Friday May 7 5:30 PM Marion Jr High Field Metropolis, IL

Saturday May 8 10:00 AM Vienna Vienna, IL

Monday May 9 6:30-8:00 PRACTICE Civitan Metropolis, IL

Wednesday May 12 5:30 PM Harrisburg Harrisburg, IL

Other Notes:

* This schedule is subject to change, coaches will be notified.  For weather cancellations: We will notify coaches via email or text.  

* Games cancelled due to weather, may be attempted to be made-up on TBA Sunday afternoon dates throughout regular season.

* Go to website: http://massacsoccer.tripod.com for cancellation updates for Massac County home games
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